
 

 

OFFICIAL 

North Yorkshire County Council 
 

Meeting of the Corporate Director, Business and Environmental Services and  
Executive Members 

 
Friday 26 February 2021, 2:00pm – via Teams 

 
Agenda 

 

Apologies:   

 

1. Highways and Transportation  

 a) Area 3 Proposed Waiting Restriction Amendments - High Street Castleton Helen Watson 

 b)   Highways Capital Programme 2020/21 James Gilroy 

 c)   Selby Place and Movement Study Rebecca Gibson 

   

2. Transport, Waste and Countryside Services  

 a)    North Yorkshire and York English National Concessionary Travel Scheme: 

Review of Eligible Concessions and Eligibility Criteria 

Cathy Knight 

 b)    Opposed Public Path Order to Divert a Public Footpath at 124 Main Street, 

Cononley 

Penny Noake 

   

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
Dates of future meetings 
 
Monday 1 March 
Friday 26 March 
Friday 23 April (9.30 am)                
Friday 21 May               
Friday 18 June      
Friday 23 July                 
Friday 20 August 
Friday 24 September 
Friday 22 October        
Friday 19 November  
Friday 17 December 
Friday 21 January 2022 


